Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 22.08.2015

U11

Rang

Nr
15

101
49
33

165
163
209
92
48
114
123
51
103
83
17
109
42
143
200
120
36
169
167
197
145
105

Name

Hassler Mauro
Baumeler Thierry
Dasoli Nico
Schukraft Nico
Lanter Nils
Gruler Felix
Lisch Christopher
Schneider Gian
Giesinger Leon
Forlin Fabry
Alder Micha

Seiz Lukas
Camenisch Fabio
Gatzi Tom
Rutzer Livio

Sgro Antonio
Fischer Nora
Lussnig Leonie
Stadler Sirin
Schraner Mirjam
Matzler Andrin
Krautler Eileen
Hinder Angelina
Lampert Noemi
Veraguth Silvan
Durr Finn

Dérig Silvan
Huber Lena

Jg
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Ort

Chur

Staad

Casti

Thal
Rorschacherberg
Berneck

Sulz

Zillis

Hohenems
Sargans
Altstatten
Roschacherberg
Flond
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Feldkirch

Klaus

Hinterforst
Altstatten
Muolen

Altach

Fussach
Hohenems
Zizers

Eichberg
Appenzell Steinegg
Rheineck

Team

Cycling Project / VC Surselva
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
Cycling Project
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS Bike Team
bsk graf mtb Team/RV Altenrhein
bsk-graf Rollmat MTB Team
MTB Team Hohenems
Cycling Project

MTB-Team Hohenems

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Pink Gili Swiss VC Altstatten
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
VC Surselva

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Suso Bike Walenstadt

SUSO Bike Walenstadt

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks
mtb-team hohenems
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
RSS Rheintal

RV Arbon

MTB-Team Hohenems

Union RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems

VBC Landquart
PinkGiliSwiss/VC Altstatten
JO RMC Appenzell

RV Altenrhein

Gesamt

11:36.4
11:579
12:028
12:156
12:4538
12:47 0
12:48.7
12:54 3
12:57 8
13:055
13:18.1
13:251
13:305
13:498
14:02.0
14:193
12:58.3
13:06.9
13:419
13:49.4
15:52.2
14:01.2
14:29.7
14:36.2
16:555
17:04.8
17:324
16:356



